
2022-2023 PCW Board of Directors

Name Email

Sharon Bahador, Member-at-Large seblaghiebahador@gmail.com

Desriann Bouadi, Member-at-Large thebouadis@outlook.com

Jennifer Butler, Speaker Committee Chair jenbutler1991@gmail.com

Tanisha Carden, Member-at-Large tdcarden@mac.com

Melissa Dennis, Secretary miss.dennis@hotmail.com

Jennifer Hemann, Member-at-Large jhemann@norwoodschool.org

Katrina Holliday, Vice President holliday.kl@gmail.com

Leslie Hunter, Member-at-Large lesliehunter@yahoo.com

Cara Hur, Treasurer carahur@gmail.com

Jenn Lustbader, Vice President jlustbader@gmail.com

Traci Mitchell, Member-at-Large tracimmitchell@yahoo.com

Elizabeth Savage, President elizabethsav@gmail.com

Frazier Schulman, Ex-Officio frazierschulman@gmail.com

Natalie Selzer, Member-at-Large nataliemroyal@yahoo.com

Genie Strong, Member-at-Large geniestrong@verizon.net

Jessica Horwitz, Administrator administration@parentscouncil.org
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